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August 
Mon-Fri  July 15   Registration 
Friday  August 28  Pursue Housing Move-in 
Monday  August 31  First Day of Fall Term 
Monday  August 31  Student Housing Move-in 
 

September 
Mon-Fri  August 31-September 4 Fall Modular Week 
Friday  September 4  Student Housing Orientation 
**Saturday September 5  Pursue Retreat 
**Monday September 7  New Student Orientation  
Monday  September 7  Labour Day (College Closed) 
**Tuesday  September 8  First Day of Regular Term Classes / Fusion  

(*day time classes cancelled) 

Tuesday  September 15  Last Day: Add / Drop without Penalty 

Tuesday  September 22  Last Day: Course Changes – 75% Return 
**Thursday September 24  Phusioo Cup 
Friday  September 25  Graduation Rehearsal  
**Saturday September 26  2019-2020 Graduation Commencement and Banquet 
Tuesday  September 29  Last Day: Course Changes – 50% Return 
 

 
October 
 
*Monday October 12  Thanksgiving Day (College Closed) 
Tuesday  October 13  Grad Meeting (3:00pm) *Mandatory attendance for All Graduating 2021* 

Thursday October 15  Release of Dean’s List 
Tuesday  October 27  Last Day: Course Withdrawal without Cause 
Tues - Thursday October 27-29  Reset Days (classes run as scheduled/Extended Chapel on Thursday) 

 

November 
**Thursday November 3  Preview Day 
*Mon-Fri  November 9-13  Reading Week (regular courses suspended) 

 

December  
Friday  December 11  Last Day of Fall Term 

 
January 
Mon-Fri  January 4-8  Winter Modular Week 
Friday  January 11  New Student Orientation 
Monday  January 11  First Day of Winter Term Classes 
Monday  January 11  All School Connect (afternoon/evening) 

Monday  January 11  First Day of Regular Term Classes 
**Fri-Sun          January 15-17  Activate Retreat: All First Year Students 

 
Mon-Tues January 18 & 19  Graduation Pictures by Lifetouch Photography (For all students graduating in April 2021) 
Monday  January 18  Last Day: Add / Drop without Penalty 



Academic Calendar 2020 - 2021 
 

All Dates Subject to Change 

Monday  January 25  Last Day: Course Changes – 75% Return 
Tuesday  January 26  Preview Day 

 

February 
Monday   February 1  Last Day: Course Changes – 50% Return 
Tuesday  February 2  Graduate Studies Fair 
 
*Mon-Fri  February 8-12  Serve Week (All classes cancelled) 
*Monday February 15  Family Day (College Closed) 
*Tues-Friday  February 16-19  Reading Week (All classes cancelled) 
Tuesday  February 2  Commissioning Chapel for PURSUE 
Tues-Thursday February 23-25  Spiritual Enrichment Days (Extended Chapel Thursday) 

 

March 
Monday  March 1   Last Day: Course Withdrawal without Cause 
Friday  March 5   Release of Dean’s List 
(Mid-March)    Pursue Tentative Return 
Tuesday  March 30  Preview Day 

 
April 
*Friday  April 2   Good Friday (College Closed) 

*Monday April 5   Easter Monday (College Closed) 

Fri-Sat  April 16-17  Suicide Management Toolkit (9am-3:30pm) 
Tuesday  April 22      Graddy’s Chapel 
Friday  April 30   Last Day of Winter Term 
Friday  April 30   Graduation Rehearsal 
Saturday May 1   Graduation Commencement (11am-1pm) & Banquet (5:30pm) 

Mon-Friday May 3-7   May Modular Week 

 

(*) = Regular Semester Classes Cancelled.  
(**) = Conditions Permitting due to COVID 19 


